Endowment Supporter Programs

Making a donation to ensure our future.

Legacy Supporter



Our Newest addition to the Endowment Supporter Programs.

The **Legacy Supporter** program is a **5 year commitment** with an **annual** contribution of \$50.

Our goal is to add one-million dollars to our Endowment Fund over the next 5 years.

The Legacy Supporter program is a method of giving in which anyone (Lion or non-Lion) is encouraged to give a tax-deductible donation on an annual basis to help support the many programs and services of the Lions of Illinois Foundation.

With the **annual contribution of \$50** (less than 14¢ per day) through the **LEGACY SUPPORTER** program, an individual is able to demonstrate a commitment to the Lions of Illinois Foundation and to its vision of creating a permanent vehicle for the delivery of programs and services to people with vision and hearing needs.

Sustaining Supporter



The **Sustaining Supporter** program is a method of giving in which anyone (Lion or non-Lion) is encouraged to give a tax-deductible donation on an annual basis to help support the many programs and services of the Lions of Illinois Foundation.

With the **annual contribution of \$25** (less than 7¢ per day) through the **Sustaining Supporter** program, an individual is able to demonstrate a commitment to the Lions of Illinois Foundation and to its vision of creating a permanent vehicle for the delivery of programs and services to people with vision and hearing needs.

Endowment Supporter Programs Q & A

Can Contributions be Applied Toward a Foundation Fellow?

Yes! Sustaining Supporter contributions and Legacy Supporter Contributions are completely convertible to Foundation Fellows

How are Funds Used?

Contributions are pooled and invested in the Lions of Illinois Endowment Fund – a restricted fund of which the principal remains intact. Only the income from the Endowment Fund can be used to support Lions of Illinois Foundation programs and services for the visually and hearing impaired. The Endowment Fund provides contributors with an opportunity to give a gift that keeps on giving.

How do I Become a Supporter?

Sustaining Supporter

Contribute \$25 to the Lions of Illinois Endowment Fund and attach the form below. Renewals are \$25 each. (Or, contribute \$25 to give someone a Sustaining Supporter as a gift or award/recognition.) Sustaining Supporter receive an initial pin and then a dangler.

<u>Legacy Supporter</u>

Contribute \$50 to the Lions of Illinois Endowment Fund and attach the form below. Renewals are \$50 each. (Or, contribute \$50 to give someone a Legacy Supporter as a gift or award/recognition.) Legacy Supporters receive a special pin or dangler for each of the 5 years of support.

Application and Renewal Form

□ \$25 Sustaining Supporter □ Other Amount □ \$50 Legacy Supporter	
☐ Initial Pin already received	Donor Name (if different than supporter):
Supporter:	·
Address:	Address:
City:	City:
State: Zip:	State: Zip:
E-Mail:	E-Mail:
Phone Number:	Phone Number:
Club:	Club:

If you would like to pay with a Credit Card, please visit us online at www.lionsofillinoisfoundation.org and click the Donate Now button. Under "Select Donation Type," click "Endowment" and fill in the remaining fields as appropriate.

5